07/10/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#3 MONTLUCON

01 - CRUISER

Placei 7P0i171ts7

- Nom ~ Cwb

16L LICHTENAUER Jules US. Issoire BMX 1 18

U.S. Issoire BMX

27M MARQUET Lucas 2 14
47C CHABRIER Joshua BMX Club Orcines 3 1
96L. LICHTENAUER Francois U-S. Issoire BMX 4 9
01V VINIT DUNAND Laurent BMX Club Cournon 5 8
82A AUFAUVRE Gérald BMX Club Orcines 6 7
79B BONY Aurélia * BMX Club Cournon 7 6
86D DEPLAINE Ingrid * BMX Club Cournon M5 4
68C CAROLINE Denis BMX Club Cournon M6 3
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07/10/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#3 MONTLUCON

03 - U7 Pré licenciés

~ Nom

26G
70D
75B
25G
33H
35E
71H
80T
70B
32E
85C
460
01B
77C
12P
87F
438G
S9R
41B

~ Cwb

GRAILLOT Mila *
DELCROIX Ryann
BARLOT Sacha
GRAVIERE Julhyann
HERITIER Tiago
EVESQUE Soann
HELLEBOID Eloan
TRIGUEROS DUCHER Emmy *
BENARD FElyne *

EL HAJIRI Badis
CHANNEBOUX Amaury
OTMANI Nor¢
BARTHOLIN Calie *
CHEVARIN Yugo
PORCHER Zack
FEMENIA Ilan

GAUGE Nathanaél
RUBINO Enzo

BRISE Clarisse*

08-oct.-23

Placei 7P0i171ts7

ASGU Bertranges BMX
Montlugon BMX

Mozac BMX

Montlugon BMX

BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
Mozac BMX

BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
Gerzat Arverne BMX
ASGU Bertranges BMX
Mozac BMX

ASGU Bertranges BMX

1 22
2 18
3 15
4 13
5 12
6 11
7 10
8 9
1/25§ 8
125§ 8
126 7
126 7
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
Mé6 3
Mé6 3
Mé6 3
M7 2
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07/10/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#3 MONTLUCON

04 - U9 Poussins

Club Place  Points

. ~ Nom - .

02D DULAC Tyron Gerzat Arverne BMX 1 2
01A ARCHIMBAUD Valentin Mozac BMX 2 18
84G GUTAPFEL DELRUE Gustave oM ClubCournon 3 15
01H HECHT Steeven BMX Club Cournon 4 13
74C CITERNE Lisa * Gerzat Arverne BMX 5 12
34D DALSANT Dylan U-S. Issoire BMX 6 1
12F FELGUEIRAS Leandre Mozac BMX 7 10
33A AYMARD Ana * Gerzat Arverne BMX 8 9
51A ABDELLALI Léo BMX Club Cournon 125 8
72C COLOMBET Célia * BMX Club Orcines 125 8
18C COLIN Loris Mozac BMX 126 7
90S SAGOT Nathagl BMX Club Cournon 126 7
24C CALVEL Gaétan BMX Club Orcines 1217 6
10S SUBTIL Martin ASGU Bertranges BMX 6
18C CAPEL Rafadl Lempdes BMX Auvergne ;g 5
75P PEPIN Olivia * Gerzat Arverne BMX 128 5
40D DUCHAMP Jade * BMX Club Cournon M5 4
61F FAURE Milan Mozac BMX M5 4
89K KOEBERLE Roméo BMX Club Cournon M5 4
93T TRIGUEROS DUCHER Laja*  DMX ClubCournon M5 4
79B BRISE Gabriel ASGU Bertranges BMX M6 3
65G GIRAL Céleste * Gerzat Arverne BMX M6 3
50R RICHARD Jimmy Mozac BMX M6 3
63R ROUSSILLON Maxime Lempdes BMX Auvergne /¢ 3
41G GAUGE Louis ASGU Bertranges BMX M7 2
34P PERININ Lenny ASGU Bertranges BMX M7 2
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07/10/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#3 MONTLUCON

05 - Ul1 Pupilles

Placei 7P0i171ts7

- Nom Club

46G GUTAPFEL DELRUE Lancelot VX ClubCournon 1 26

61D
52A
27T™M
50A
52F
80R
13C
34G
01J
23B
09G
21B
22D
60B
96G
13F
30M
89N
900
T1A
53C
86D
06F
50M
27B

DUMAS Raphaél
AGAOUA Maé
MICHEL Léo
ABDELLALI Lucas
FRANCOLON Hector
RICHARD Romane *
CAROLINE Mathis
GIRAUD Théo
JOUVET Nathan
BIGNET Théo
GARBUIO Lee
BENETRIX Paul
DELCROIX Mylann
BONY Gabriel
GRAILLOT Ethan
FOUGEROUX Zo¢ *
MOREL DAROS Léo
NERAT Lilian
QUAIREL Loénn
AURIOL Théo
CERRILLO Louis
DEPLAINE Trévis
FELIP JORDANA Eliott
MATHIEU Kellan
BELLYNCK Yllan

08-oct.-23

BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
Montlugon BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
Montlugon BMX

BMX Club Cournon
ASGU Bertranges BMX
BMX Club Cournon

U.S. Issoire BMX
Montlugon BMX
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Yzeure

Montlugon BMX

Montlugon BMX

N SN U A W

1/25§
125§
126
126
127
1727
1/28
1/28
1/45
1/45
1/45
1/45
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
Mé6

22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10

—_
S~ B~ B~ B~ B~ 0 O 0 o O O O

(O8]
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07/10/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#3 MONTLUCON

05 - Ul1 Pupilles

~ Nom

34F
98G
76P
67P
05B
24B
15D
66D
75G
01B
02C
85H
07pP

~ Cwb

FOURVEL Macéo

GUERET RAYMOND Jules

PELOT Erwan

PESTY Roméo
BARBIER Kyllian
BOURNEIX Thais*

DE AZEVEDO Nino
DELIVERT TISSIER No¢
GUILLAUMON Romain
BARBIER Théo
CHEMINET Arthur
HARDER Samuel
PORCHER Karl

08-oct.-23

Placei 7P0i171ts7

Lempdes BMX Auvergne
BMX Yzeure

BMX Club Cournon

U.S. Issoire BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
BMX Club Cournon

U.S. Issoire BMX

Mozac BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX
Montlugon BMX

Mozac BMX

Lempdes BMX Auvergne

Mé6 3
Mé6 3
Mé6 3
Mé6 3
M7 2
M7 2
M7 2
M7 2
M7 2
M8 1
M8 1
M8 1
M8 1
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07/10/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#3 MONTLUCON

06 - U13 Benjamins

~ Nom

_ plulz

Placei 7P0i171ts7

BMX Club Cournon

06D DUBESSET Fabio

46G GUTAPFEL DELRUE Louis BMX Club Cournon
33M MANDONNET Loé BMX Club Cournon
08C COLOMBET Timéo BMX Club Orcines
03Q QUAIREL Maxence Lempdes BMX Auvergne
30R RAIROLLE Chad BMX Club Cournon
89S SAUZET Lucas Lempdes BMX Auvergne
33C CHAMBON Gabin Lempdes BMX Auvergne
69C CHIARILLI Colin BMX Club Cournon
92V VIBET Morgan U.S. Issoire BMX

58C CAPEL Enzo Lempdes BMX Auvergne
42D DUMAS Camille * Mozac BMX

56B BLANC Ilyan BMX Club Cournon
0IM MATHINIER Mahé BMX Club Cournon
37S SARAGOSTI Aaron U.S. Issoire BMX

59F FAURE Jean BMX Club Orcines
25R ROUGERON Owen Montlugon BMX

56S SARTRE Eliot U.S. Issoire BMX

24B BONCORI Joris U.S. Issoire BMX

88H HAMIDI PAYSAN Nolan Lempdes BMX Auvergne
03V VIALLARD Camille BMX Club Orcines
63C CHEBANCE JOUARD Marion * Do Club Oreines
08-oct.-23

1 22
2 18
3 15
4 13
5 12
6 11
7 10
8 9
1/25§ 8
125§ 8
126 7
126 7
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
Mé6 3
Mé6 3
Mé6 3
M7 2
M7 2
M7 2
M8 1
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07/10/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#3 MONTLUCON

07 - Ul5 Minimes

Club Place  Points

. ~ Nom - .

22P PELLETIER Maxime Montlugon BMX 1 26
95D DEBONNE Timéo Lempdes BMX Auvergne 2 22
17S SUBTIL Timéo ASGU Bertranges BMX 3 19
30P PICOD Gabin Gerzat Arverne BMX 4 17
33B BARBOSA Charly Lempdes BMX Auvergne 5 16
74C CHARBONNIER Jules BMX Yzeure 6 15
27R ROGER Félix Montlugon BMX 7 14
98V VERDIER TOURRET Driss U-S. Issoire BMX 8 13
23A ANTUNES Soan Lempdes BMX Auvergne ;) 5 12
43T TRANCHET Paul U-S. Issoire BMX 125 12
84G GATIGNOL Kyllian Lempdes BMX Awvergne -, » ¢ 1
20G GOURGOULHON Mathéo BMX Club Cournon 126 1
63D DUCHER Lois U-S. Issoire BMX 127 10
74F FAYE Loukas Lempdes BMX Auwvergne - » 5 10
95A AUFAUVRE Lucile * BMX Club Orcines 128 9
5IM MAGE Adrien Mozac BMX 128 9
80C CONVERS Gauthier Montlugon BMX 1/45 8
27L LABAMAR PHIBEDIAS Théo Gerzat Arverne BMX 1/45 8
43W WALTER Deynis Montlugon BMX 1/45 8
49W WYSOCKI Mathieu BMX Yzeure 1/45 8
38C CITERNE Léo Gerzat Arverne BMX M5 4
40D DERMAIN Nathan Lempdes BMX Awvergne /5 4
50E ESTRADE Dorian BMX Club Cournon M5 4
06L LEMOINE Axel ASGU Bertranges BMX M5 4
88A ALLANCHE Lukas Gerzat Arverne BMX M6 3
25C COMPTOUR Yanis U-S. Issoire BMX M6 3
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07/10/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#3 MONTLUCON

07 - Ul5 Minimes

Club Place  Points

. ~ Nom - .

84D DELSAUT Aglae * Gerzat Arverne BMX M6 3
78P PLO Clément BMX Club Orcines M6 3
270 OUTY Jules BMX Yzeure M7 2
66P PETITGAS Thomas Lempdes BMX Auvergne 2
58R ROY Gabriel BMX Yzeure M7 2
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07/10/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#3 MONTLUCON

08 - Ul7 Cadets

Club Place  Points

. ~ Nom - .

68R ROBERT Lucas Gerzat Arverne BMX 1 2
83B BOURLETIAS Kameron Lempdes BMX Auvergne 2 18
34A ANDRIEU Lenny BMX Club Cournon 3 15
53C CHANIER Zacharie Gerzat Arverne BMX 4 13
35A AGIER Rémi Mozac BMX 5 12
50T TIXIER Paul Mozac BMX 6 1
33D DELERS Tom BMX Club Cournon 7 10
68P PIGNOT Louis Lempdes BMX Auvergne 8 9
13B BRUGIERE Tao Gerzat Arverne BMX 125 8
27M MARQUET Lucas U-S. Issoire BMX 125 8
72A ALLEGRE Noé Mozac BMX 126 7
22S SETRIN Ethan BMX Club Orcines 126 7
71B BOUCARD Tom BMX Club Orcines M5 4
25B BOUKHACHBA Amine BMX Club Cournon M5 4
70G GATINEAU Arthur Lempdes BMX Auvergne /5 4
08] JOANDEL Tom BMX Club Cournon M6 3
10P PETITGAS Mathieu Lempdes BMX Auvergne /¢ 3
75T TESTUD Aurélien BMX Club Cournon M6 3
20M MANSUY Adéle * Gerzat Arverne BMX M7 2
97M MARCHAND Nathan Lempdes BMX Auvergne /5 2
66D DELSAUT Aymeric Gerzat Arverne BMX M8 1
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07/10/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#3 MONTLUCON

09 - Femmes & Hommes 17 et +

Club

Placei 7P0i171ts7

_ - N(lm - - )
05P PERROT Ronan BMX Club Cournon
821 DUBESSET Diego BMX Club Cournon
88H HEBRARD Baptiste Mozac BMX

59A AGIER Thomas Mozac BMX

848 SABATIER Billy Lempdes BMX Auvergne
80L LICHTENAUER Théo U.S. Issoire BMX
5IM MARCHAND Quentin Lempdes BMX Auvergne
16L LICHTENAUER Jules US. Issoire BMX

86L LAUGIER Maurin Lempdes BMX Auvergne
0IM MAGE Alexandre Mozac BMX

09B BOUCARD Zoé * BMZX Club Orcines
08-oct.-23

1 18
2 14
3 11
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
M5 4
M5 4
Mé 3
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07/10/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#3 MONTLUCON

10 - U7 Filles Pré licenciés

Club

_ Nom - -

Placei

BMX Club Cournon

80T TRIGUEROS DUCHER Emmy
BMX Club Cournon

01B BARTHOLIN Calie
ASGU Bertranges BMX

41B BRISE Clarisse

08-oct.-23

M1
M?2
M3

Points

10
6
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07/10/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#3 MONTLUCON

11 - U9 Filles Poussins

Club

Placei 7P0i171ts7

_ -~ Nom - )
74C CITERNE Lisa Gerzat Arverne BMX
26G GRAILLOT Mila ASGU Bertranges BMX
72C COLOMBET Célia BMX Club Orcines
40D DUCHAMP Jade BMX Club Cournon
93T TRIGUEROS DUCHER Laia BMX Club Cournon
70B  BENARD Elyne BMX Club Cournon

08-oct.-23

M1 12
M?2 8
M3 5
M4 3
M5 2
Mé 1
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07/10/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#3 MONTLUCON

12 - Ul Filles Pupilles

Club Place  Points

) - Nom - )

80R RICHARD Romane Lempdes BMX Auvergne 1
33A AYMARD Ana Gerzat Arverne BMX M2 7
75P PEPIN Olivia Gerzat Arverne BMX M3 4
65G GIRAL Céleste Gerzat Arverne BMX M4 2
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07/10/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#3 MONTLUCON

13 - U13 Filles Benjamins

Club Place  Points

. - Nom - }

95A AUFAUVRE Lucile BMX Club Orcines M1 1
42D DUMAS Camille Mozac BMX M2 7
13F FOUGEROUX Zoé BMX Club Cournon M3 4
63C CHEBANCE JOUARD Marion DM ClubOrcines M4 2
24B BOURNEIX Thais Lempdes BMX Auvergne /5 I
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07/10/2023
COUPE D'AUTOMNE
#3 MONTLUCON

16 - Femmes 17 ans et plus

Club Place  Points

. ~ Nom - .

20M MANSUY Adéle Gerzat Arverne BMX M1 11
84D DELSAUT Aglaé Gerzat Arverne BMX M2 7
86D DEPLAINE Ingrid BMX Club Cournon M3 4
09B BOUCARD Zoé BMX Club Orcines M4 2
79B BONY Aurélia BMX Club Cournon M5 1
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